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Parish

Ascension 2/27/2012
Lafourche 2/27/2012
East Baton Rouge 2/28/2012
East Baton Rouge 2/28/2012
Vermillion 2/28/2012
East Baton Rouge 2/29/2012
Terrebonne 2/29/2012
Terrebonne 3/2/2012
St. Charles 3/3/2012
East Baton Rouge 3/5/2012
Terrebonne 3/5/2012
East Baton Rouge 3/6/2012
Assumption 3/6/2012
Lafayette 3/6/2012
Iberville 3/7/2012
Vermillion 3/7/2012
Lafourche 3/8/2012
St. Martin 3/8/2012
Ascension 3/9/2012
East Feliciana 3/9/2012
St. Charles 3/9/2012
Lafayette 3/10/2012
Lafourche 3/12/2012
St. Landry 3/12/2012
East Baton Rouge 3/13/2012
Iberia 3/13/2012
Pointe Coupee 3/14/2012
East Baton Rouge 3/14/2012
St. James 3/14/2012
West Baton Rouge  3/15/2012
Iberia 3/15/2012
Evangeline 3/19/2012
West Feliciana 3/20/2012
St. John the Baptist 3/20/2012
St. Mary 3/21/2012
Acadia 3/21/2012
St. Landry 3/22/2012
Lafayette 3/23/2012
Lafayette 3/26/2012
East Baton Rouge 3/27/2012
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“CHOOSE HEALT,

Event Time

4:30 - 6:30 pm

4:30 - 6:30 pm
11:00 am - 1:00 pm
5:30 - 7:30 pm

4:30 - 6:30 pm

9:00 - 11:00 am
4:30 - 6:30 pm
12:00 - 3:00 pm
10:00 am - 12:00 pm
4:30 - 6:30 pm

1:00 - 3:00 pm

11:00 - 1:00 pm

4:30 - 6:30 pm
10:00 am - 2:00 pm
4:00 - 6:00 pm
4:30 - 6:30 pm

4:30 - 6:30 pm

4:30 - 6:30 pm

4:30 - 6:30 pm
12:00 - 2:00 pm
10:00 am - 12:00 pm
10:00 am - 12:00 pm
4:30 - 6:30 pm

2:00 - 4:00 pm

4:30 - 6:30 pm

4:30 - 6:30 pm

2:00 - 4:00 pm

2:30 - 4:30 pm

4:30 - 6:30 pm

4:30 - 6:30 pm

4:30 - 6:30 pm
12:00 - 2:00 pm
1:00 - 3:00 pm

4:30 - 6:30 pm

4:30 - 6:30 pm

4:30 - 6:30 pm

1:00 - 3:00 pm

4:30 - 6:30 pm

1:00 - 3:00 pm
10:00 am - 12:00 pm

Donaldsonville High School Cafeteria
South Lafourche High School Cafeteria
LSU-Earl K Long Mid-City Clinic
Scotlandville Library CADAV

Erath High School Gym

LSU-Earl K Long Surgical Center

Ward 7 Citizen’s Club

LSU-Leonard J Chabert Medical Center
Hahnville High School

Greenwell Springs Regional Library
Terrebonne Parish Library

LSU-Earl K Long North Baton Rouge Clinic
Assumption High School

LSU Health-University Medical Center
Iberville Parish Library

Abbeville High School Cafeteria

St. Luke Community Center

St. Martinville Senior High School Cafeteria
East Ascension High School Cafeteria
Jackson Civic Center

First Baptist Church-Destrehan

Ernest Gallet Elementary School Cafeteria
Fire Central Headquarters

Eunice City Council Chambers

Dr. Leo Butler Community Center
Jeanerette Elementary

Scott Civic Center

LSU Health-Earl K Long Medical Center
St. James Parish Reception Hall

West Baton Rouge Library

Ramada Inn

Martin Luther King Community Center
Independence Community Center
Central Library

Morgan City Municipal Auditorium
International Rice Festival Building
Opelousas Civic Center

Lafayette High School Cafeteria
Asbury United Methodist Church Hall
Zachary Library

”MEETINGS FOR GSA B AS OF 2.21.12

Address

100 Tiger Drive

16911 East. Main St.

1401 North Foster Blvd.
7373 Scenic Highway

808 S. Broadway St.

9032 Perkins Rd.

5006 Hwy 56

1978 Industrial Blvd

200 Tiger Drive

1300 Greenwell Springs Rd
151 Library Drive

5439 Airline Highway

4880 Highway 308

2390 West Congress

24605 J Gerald Berrett Blvd
1305 Wildcat Drive

1100 Bourbon St

762 N. Main Street

612 E. Worthy St.

2084 Hwy 10

13562 River Road

2901 East Milton Ave

17462 W. Main St.

300 South 2nd Street

950 East Washington Street
600 Ira Street

1200 Major Parkway

5825 Airline Hwy

2455 Highway 18

830 North Alexander Avenue
2915 Hwy 14

868 Alton Lot Street

10498 Highway 965

2920 Hwy 51

728 Myrtle Street

717 W. Mill Street

1638 Suite 2 Creswell Ln Ext
3000 West Congress St.

101 Live Oak Blvd

1900 Church Street

Donaldsonville
Galliano
Baton Rouge
Baton Rouge
Erath

Baton Rouge
Chauvin
Houma
Boutte

Baton Rouge
Houma
Baton Rouge
Napoleonville
Lafayette
Plaguemine
Abbeville
Thibodaux
St. Martinville
Gonzales
Jackson
Destrehan
Youngsville
Cut Off
Eunice

Baton Rouge
Jeanerette
New Roads
Baton Rouge
Vacherie
Port Allen
New lberia
Ville Platte
St. Francisville
LaPlace
Morgan City
Crowley
Opelousas
Lafayette
Lafayette
Zachary

Zip Code

70346
70354
70806
70807
70533
70810

70344
70363
70039
70814

70364
70805
70390
70506
70764
70510

70301

70582
70737

70748
70047
70592
70345
70535
70802
70544
70760
70805
70090
70767

70560
70586
70775

70068
70380
70526
70570
70503
70503
70791



